placering

1

placering

1
2
3

placering

OO g A~ WON =

placering

1

placering

© 00 N O A~ ODN -

-_— -
- 0

Formtoppsloppet 2 2013-05-29
D Tempo

startnr

34

startnr

28
37
26

startnr

22
6

32
27
29
15

startnr

99

startnr

4
10
96
8

35
12
39
11
23
91
52

namn

Kerry Mc Gawley

HJ

namn

Andreas Ocklind
Robin Aronsgard
Jesper Gaare

Klassisk

namn
Erik Andersson
Martin Bjornwall
Fredrik Tackman
Sten Andersson
Orvar Nilsson
Jan-Eric Ericson

P15-16

namn

Ice Karlsson

Tempo

namn
Roger Claesson
Andreas Svard
Daniel Soderberg
Jens Tirén

Kjell-Ake Elverum
Tore Johansson
Tomas Karlsson
Christer Hoglin
Orjan Sandler
Thomas Degerstrom
Fredrik Marken

klubb/ort

Ostersund Triathlon

klubb/ort

Fuji Racing Froso IF
Fuji Racing Froso IF
Fuji Racing Froso IF

klubb/ort

Malungs IF
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort

Fuji Racing Froso IF

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK

Littja IF

Littja IF
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK

Fuji Racing Froso IF
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK

tid

00:48:10

tid

00:46:24
00:47:08
00:48:03

tid

00:44:04
00:44:32
00:47:40
00:51:57
00:52:13
00:59:00

tid

00:21:17

tid

00:39:39
00:40:26
00:40:33
00:41:13
00:42:52
00:43:32
00:43:56
00:44:21
00:44:56
00:45:46
00:47:52



